Price List

DIGITALLY PRINTED STATIONERY

Please explore our price list to gain an understanding of our costs.
It's important to note that each house collection varies, so we
recommend reaching out for a personalised quote to ensure accuracy.

Before the day items

QUANTITY

SAVE THE DATE

A6, ENVELOPE INC.

INVITATION

5 x7 RECTANGLE

INVITATION

CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH

DETAILS CARD
SINGLE SIDED

DETAILS CARD

CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH

RSVP

SINGLE SIDED

RSVP

CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH

DETAILS CARD/RSVP COMBO

EXTRA LARGE SIZE

DOUBLE SIDED PRINTING

PRICE PER CARD

DIGITAL DOWNLOADS
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

on the day items

QUANTITY

MENU
DL

MENU

CUT TO SHAPE

PLACE NAME

FLAT RECTANGLE

PLACE NAME
FOLDED

PLACE NAMES

CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH

TABLE NO./NAME

AS

TABLE MENU

AS

TABLE NO.NAME

CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH

INDIVIDUAL SIGN

AS

INDIVIDUAL SIGN

A4

ORDER OF SERVICE

BOOKLET (8 SIDE INSERT)

Large Signage

SIZE

TABLE PLAN

MOUNTED

WELCOME SIGN

MOUNTED

ORDER OF DAY SIGN
MOUNTED

SIGNAGE

CUT TO SHAPE, MOUNTED

Extras

ENVELOPE PRINTING

TEARDROP CLIP
GOLD OR BLACK

BLACK TWINE
DIY

BUNDLE ASSEMBLY

PLEASE GET IN TOUCH FOR PRICES

GUEST TAG/EYELET

BLACK OR GOLD EYELET

BELLY BAND
PRINTED

WAX SEAL
PERSONALISED

Please note the minimum order per item is 30
(excluding signage, table name/numbers and table menus)

30-59

£2.45

£2.85

£3.35

£1.45

£2.30

£1.45

£2.30

£1.95

£0.25

PLEASE GET IN TOUCH
FOR PRICES

30-59

£2.45

£3.05

£1.45

£1.60

£2.30

£5.75 EACH

£5.75 EACH

£8 EACH

£15 EACH

£20 EACH

£4.75

AO

£150

£150

£150

£170

£2 EACH

£0.35 EACH

£0.35 EACH

FROM £45

£1.50 EACH

£1.50 EACH

£2 EACH

60-89

£2.30

£2.70

£3.15

£1.30

£2.15

£1.30

£2.15

£1.80

60-89

£2.30

£2.85

£1.30

£1.55

£2.15

£4.50

A1l

£110

£110

£110

£130

Prices include wording and colour changes.
Please enquire for design changes and embossing/letterpress finishes

90+

£2.15

£2.50

£2.95

£1.15

£2.00

£1.15

£2.00

£1.65

90+

£2.15

£2.65

£1.15

£1.40

£2.00

£4.25

A2

£90

£90

£90

£110



