## Price List

### DIGITALLY PRINTED STATIONERY

Please explore our price list to gain an understanding of our costs. It's important to note that each house collection varies, so we recommend reaching out for a personalised quote to ensure accuracy.

### Before the day items

QUANTITY	30-59	60-89	90+
SAVE THE DATE	£2.45	£2.30	£2.15
A6, ENVELOPE INC.	22.43	22.30	22.13
INVITATION 5 x 7 RECTANGLE	£2.85	£2.70	£2.50
INVITATION CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH	£3.35	£3.15	£2.95
DETAILS CARD SINGLE SIDED	£1.45	£1.30	£1.15
DETAILS CARD CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH	£2.30	£2.15	£2.00
RSVP SINGLE SIDED	£1.45	£1.30	£1.15
RSVP CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH	£2.30	£2.15	£2.00
DETAILS CARD/RSVP COMBO	£1.95	£1.80	£1.65
DOUBLE SIDED PRINTING PRICE PER CARD	£0.25		
DIGITAL DOWNLOADS  AVAILABLE ON REQUEST	PLEASE GET IN TOUCH FOR PRICES		
on the day items			

QUANTITY	30-59	60-89	90+
M E N U	£2.45	£2.30	£2.15
MENU CUT TO SHAPE	£3.05	£2.85	£2.65
PLACE NAME FLAT RECTANGLE	£1.45	£1.30	£1.15
PLACE NAME FOLDED	£1.60	£1.55	£1.40
PLACE NAMES CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH	£2.30	£2.15	£2.00
TABLE NO./NAME	£5.75 EACH		
TABLE MENU	£5.75 EACH		
TABLE NO.NAME CUT TO SHAPE, WAVY/ARCH	£8 EACH		
INDIVIDUAL SIGN	£15 EACH		
INDIVIDUAL SIGN A4	£20 EACH		
ORDER OF SERVICE BOOKLET (8 SIDE INSERT)	£4.75	£4.50	£4.25

# SIZE

Large Signage

TABLE PLAN MOUNTED	£150	£110	£90
WELCOME SIGN MOUNTED	£150	£110	£90
ORDER OF DAY SIGN	£150	£110	£90
SIGNAGE CUT TO SHAPE, MOUNTED	£170	£130	£110

Α0

Α1

Α2

## Extras

ENVELOPE PRINTING	£2 EACH
TEARDROP CLIP GOLD OR BLACK	£0.35 EACH
BLACK TWINE	£0.35 EACH
BUNDLE ASSEMBLY PLEASE GET IN TOUCH FOR PRICES	FROM £45
GUEST TAG/EYELET BLACK OR GOLD EYELET	£1.50 EACH
BELLY BAND PRINTED	£1.50 EACH
WAX SEAL PERSONALISED	£2 EACH

Please note the minimum order per item is 30 (excluding signage, table name/numbers and table menus)

Prices include wording and colour changes. Please enquire for design changes and embossing/letterpress finishes